
Electrical & data communications wire basket tray solutions
Unique flat-shaped wire tray for superior signal transmission

www.wbtray.com

LOOKING FOR SOLUTIONS ?
WE REPRESENT THE MANUFACTURERS BELOW FOR
ALL YOUR ELECTRICAL AND DATA COMM REQUIREMENTS
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www.aem-test.com

Copper and fibre optic LAN network certifiers 
Capable of POE and Multi Gigabit certification

►

►

www.cailabs.com

►

►

Innovative product which converts multi-mode fibre into
single-mode fibre
Capable of transmitting 100G up to 10 km on multimode cable

►

►

Network switches, Ethernet switches, Industrial ethernet,
Ethernet & POE extenders, SFP Interface modules, Cat 5e, 6, 6A Jacks,
Patch panels, Copper and Fiber patch cords, Fiber optic rack mount
enclosures

www.signamax.com

►

www.ho�man.nvent.com

► Server Cabinets, Wall Mount Racks and Cabinets, Networking Racks,
Rack Power PDU’s, Containment, Cable Management, Precision 
Cooling, In row cooling, Cable Support and Pathways 



www.rymco.com.mx

EMT/Rigid/Aluminum elbows and conduit accessories
Stainless steel conduit and accessories 
Canadian manufacturer  
www.capproducts.com

EMT and Rigid Steel conduit 
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LOOKING FOR SOLUTIONS ?
WE REPRESENT THE MANUFACTURERS BELOW FOR
ALL YOUR ELECTRICAL AND DATA COMM REQUIREMENTS

►

►

►

►

www.purenetcable.com

Manufacturer of copper and fiber optic communication cable
Certified 25 year warranty solution with PureNet and major 
connectivity solution brands.
Stocks Cat 5E, Cat6, Cat6A  10  colours

►

►

►


